{96°sva'vi 1)

$  JONVHO TviOlL

yosfaid 40 1N08SOP [BUIY 00'708'S5E $ |(o0's22'88) ¢ | ooeze'vee sl 1 “2U[ IS "V SIINM Uojenousy SUGHEIS [an4 [egue/kaidsO
193/01d J0 IN0CESO0J [BUIY »O'0LO'0GE ¢ |(95'048'52) $ | oo'Levozy sl “3U| YUWS "V SHIM SI9]000/102501 4 MAIABYET] PUE BLILIY
. SONILITN QU0 TOOHIS L1/LZ FHL 1V NOILYDIZILYY YO/ ANV TVAOMdJY HO4 G3LNISITHd SHITHO FONVHD SIADIAYIS WI.m_._._.__nv(m 40 AMYNIANS
INNOWY INNOWY
{Q3HOVLLY 3ISINOILYNY XS LOVHINOD FONVHO LOVHINOD #02 HOLOVHLINOD IWVYN 1O3rodd
- a3singy INIHNND

SUIAAUO IONVHO .SAJIANTS SALLITIOVS




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Emmal/Lakeview Elem Freezer/Cooler

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)
BOARD DATE: February 7, 2017

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($75,870.96)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($75,870.96)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($75,870.96)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:

SUBMITTED BY: % i <an_,

Jody Dumas, Director of Facilities Services

|'s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X_ No__ /I Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($75,870.96) |

C:\Users\A0Z7010\Desktop\Freezer change order 1



g AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and addyess) " CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER
Lake View Elementary & Erama Bocker  DATE: 1/4:2017 - , P
Elementary - Kitchens ARCHITECT
Sarasota, FL CONTRACTOR: X
TO CONTRACTOR (Nemc and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [
Willis A. Smith Constructing, Inc CONTRACT DATE: May 25, 2015 o
5001 Lakcwood Rancii Boulevard N. CONTRACT FOR: General Construetion OTHER: (]
Serasota. FL 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
tInclude, vehere apphcable. any vidvsputed amowil atrdidable to previously evecriwed Constrvetion Change Dirscirves)
Final Closeput - Return of project savings to Owner

426,481 00
—_— . 000
136,481 00
75,870 96
25061004

The origenal Contract Sum vees

Tha net change by previously authonzed Change Ordeis

The Contract Suri: prior to this Change Order was .

The Contract Sum will b decreased by ims Change Order :n the amount of
The new Contract Sum inciuding this Change Order wiil be

40 LY D Uy N

The Contraer Time wili be unchangerd by Zeore (0) days
The date of Substantial Coinpletion 25 of the date of this Change Order (hisrefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does r:ot inrcluds changes in the Coniraci Sum, Contract Tune or Gusraniced Maximum Pries which have
been authornzed by Censiruction Change Divective vninl thie cost and iime have been agreed upen by both the Owner and
Contiactor, in which case a Change Order 13 exccuted o supersede the Consiruciion Change Dircetive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Fawley Bryant Achitects: _ Wiilis A, Seuth Consiruction, Inc. School Boaid of Sarasota County. Florida
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR [Firivi namey OWNER (Fiem viamier
5321 Lakewood Ranch Bovlevard N 3001 Lakewnod Rauch Boulevard M. 1960 Landings Boulevard
Saragota, FL 34"_.2_46 Sarasota, FL 34240 Sarasoia, FL 34231
ADDRESS - ADD . ' ~ ADDRESS
) g_ / . Digitally signed by Don
e %‘-" " 7 [ . W N
BY, fAierats v BY (Signanrel BY ¢ : DN: cn=Don Hampt
gramsy/ " Sig» - "'Bery
AQV'!Y}O._ L. K.\_w e Nathan Camr ) Services,
~ €Mmail=don hampton@sarasot

(Ti;‘")?d name) [T‘m:a.l Famsy ) (T‘PHam pton acountyschools.net, c=US

Date: 2017.01.05 07:45:48

__L_JH/ {3 B[ Z0iz- Ff =
DATE ¢ t BATEY 77 ’ DATE

017 — 2001, Copyrighi @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Amercan Insiitute of Archiacts. All rights reserved.
stmed N o Py 1 st e 3 3 tr ¢ " & ¥ .

L] ; A

AjA Document G

e "
n

»

{aw, This document was

o

et Ey

User Notes: 113325614751



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Osprey/Central Fuel Stations Renovation

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1_)
BOARD DATE: February 7, 2017

ITEM 1) ‘Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($38,775.00)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) . DEDUCT: - ($38.775.00)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($38,775.00)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total- Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$38,775.00

SUBMITTED BY:

oy # L

Jody Dumas, Director of Facilities Services

|Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X_ No__ ! If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($38,775) |

C:\Users\A027010\Desktop\Fuel station change order 1



#ATA pocument 67017 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 ~ OWNER X

SBSC Fuel Stations Renovation DATE: 1/4/2017 ]

Osprey/Central: 301 Old Venice Road ARCHITECT: []

17" Street: 4740 17™ Street . CONTRACTOR:

Fruitville Road: 7889 Fruitville Road )

Sarasota, FL FIELD: O
OSBTHER: [

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: January 18, 2016

5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard N. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Sarasota, FL 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
‘(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) -
Final Closeout - Return of project savings to Owner,

‘The priginat Contract Sum was $ _394,579.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ _ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order-was $ 394,579.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 38,775.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ __355,804.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. _
The date of Substantial Completion.as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This Change Order does niof include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, tn which case a Chiange Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

N/A _ - ‘Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County, Florida
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) " OWNER (Firm name)
5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard N. 1960 Landings Boulevard

Sarasgta, FL./34240 Sarasota, FL 34231

ADDRESS 27 7, ADDRESS

o i ' { —— L Digitally signed by Don

Bv 65"8”"”‘1’9) i igﬂ’ﬂkﬂ'\a T BY%’W) D:Ir:“cF:\:Bon Hampton,
Nathan Carr . o=SCSB ou=Fadilities S;rr:::::

H | acouniyschaols.n

(Typed name) ﬂ}’ped 7”:"‘;)[ p— @, a'm p o n Dat:“2;1 7.:1 09 1e; 3c3_ l:s

_ U6/ 2017 _ 500

DATE DATE ' ! DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNEIG: Thiz AIAY
Document is protected by U.&. Copynight Law and Internctionzi Treatier. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution-of this AJAY Upcument, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe clvif and crinvinal penalties. and will be prosecuted to the raximuni extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 08.34:40 on 01/06/2017 under Order No.6402194486_1 which expires on 14/21/2017, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: (793078833)



